
 

112 – 11786 River Road, Richmond, BC  V6X 3Z3 

Tel: 604-270-0318 / 1-866-898-1232    Fax: 604-270-3210 

Email: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca 

Website: www.cetproductions.bc.ca 

 

Full Color Offset Business Cards (Group Printed / Gang Run) 

 

 

Standard 14pt with Semi-gloss AQ Coating 

 

Stock:  14pt Semi-gloss C2S Cover 

Printing:  Full Color (4 Color Process), Offset Group Printed 

  
1 Sided 
 

Quantity 

Regular (2 Weeks) Express (1 Week) 

Non-Member Member Non-Member Member 

100 83.50 49.00 133.50 103.00 

250 87.50 52.50 145.50 109.00 

500 93.00 57.00 161.00 124.50 

1000 110.00 64.00 196.00 141.00 

2500 227.00 133.50 319.50 227.00 

5000 304.00 172.50 444.00 311.00 

10000 473.50 273.00 722.00 513.00 

15000 675.50 381.50 1032.00 737.50 

20000 867.00 490.50 1362.00 984.50 
 

2 Sided 
 

Quantity 

Regular (2 Weeks) Express (1 Week) 

Non-Member Member Non-Member Member 

100 99.00 64.50 149.50 118.50 

250 103.00 68.00 160.50 124.50 

500 109.00 71.50 176.50 139.50 

1000 125.50 79.00 212.00 157.00 

2500 241.00 149.50 334.50 241.00 

5000 319.50 187.50 458.50 327.50 

10000 490.50 288.50 737.50 528.00 

15000 690.50 397.00 1047.00 752.50 

20000 882.00 505.50 1377.50 1000.50 
 

Additional Charge 

Typesetting, Layout, Graphic Design,  

& Photo Editing 

90.00 Per Hour 

Min. 60.00 / Side 

Photo / Logo Scanning  
(with crop & resizing)  

90.00 Per Hour 

Min. 21.50 Each 

Add Round Corners 
*Choice of 1/8” and 1/4" Diameter Curve 

*1, 2, 3, or All 4 Corners – Same Price 

Add 25.00 / 100 - 500 (Min. Charge 25.00) 

Add 40.50 / 1000 

Add 40.50 / Additional 1000 

Add Basic Foil Stamping (Flat) 
 

*Choice of: Gold, Silver, or Metallic Blue 

 

Setup Charge Min. 215.00 (Within 5 Sq. Inches) 

*Add 9.00 Per Additional Sq. Inch 
Foil Stamping 155.00 / First 500 

190.00 / 1000 

100.00 / Extra 1000 

Add Basic Embossing (Single Level) 
 

*Multi-Level Embossing – Custom Quote 

 

Setup Charge Min. 355.00 (Within 5 Sq. Inches) 

*Add 10.50 Per Additional Sq. Inch 
Emboss 155.00 / First 500 

195.00 / 1000 

100.00 / Extra 1000 
*Price Subject To Change Without Notice. 

 

Offset Full Color Business Cards (Semi-gloss AQ Coated – 14pt) - 260101 


